
INFINITELY PAIRABLE BLUETOOTH® SPEAKER 
Design by Manuela Simonelli & Andrea Quaglio

LA131

TAMO

AVAILABLE COLORS

Tamo stands as the first compact Bluetooth® speaker of its kind, 
revolutionizing the way we experience sound. Its unique ability to be 

infinitely paired to other Tamo creates a surprising audio network, 
expanding the horizons of traditional speaker setups. Crafted 

meticulously and designed for innovation, Tamo redefines
what is possible in terms of audio connectivity.

With Tamo touch controls located conveniently on the base, 
managing audio commands and adjusting volume becomes 

e�ortless. Equipped with a microphone for hands-free calls and
a selfie trigger, Tamo becomes your all-in-one audio companion, 

simplifying your daily routine while delivering unparalleled 
sound quality.

Whether you're on the move or at home, stream your music from 
your smartphone or tablet for up to 3 hours! Wondering how

to enjoy a continuous listening experience without worrying about 
the battery level? Simply place Tamo on a wireless charging station 

or use the provided USB-C cable.

Tamo boasts a stylish design with a premium aluminum finish.
Its smooth curves and refined contours add a touch of sophistication 

to any space. Available in chic colors, you will undoubtedly find
the Tamo that fits perfectly into your interior.

AP D BF NXLP DR

BLUETOOTH® SPEAKER WITH 
UNIFIED AUDIO NETWORK

TOUCH FOR AUDIO 
CONTROLS

UP TO 3H
PLAYTIME

HANDS-FREE
MIC

RECHARGEABLE VIA 
USB-C OR WIRELESSLY

ALUMINUM 
FINISHING

Connect multiple Tamo easily together!

DG1



B2B RECOMMENDED CUSTOMIZATION

TECH SPECS

Infinitely pairable mini Bluetooth® speaker

Pairable via TWS

Touch control on base for audio controls and volume adjustment 

Hands-free mic

Selfie control

Battery life: Up to 3h

Charge time: 1h

Rechargeable via USB-C (cable included) or wirelessly

Power supply: 5V USB power adapter (not included)

Material: Aluminum - ABS 

Dimensions: Ø2.09 x 1.65" l Ø5.3 x 4.2 cm

Weight: 0.12 lbs l 55 g 

TAMO

 SKU COLORS EAN UPC

 LA131AP

LA131D

LA131LP

LA131DR

LA131BF

LA131DG1

LA131X

LA131N

ALUMINUM POLISHED

SOFT GOLD 

LIGHT PINK

DARK RED

BLUE

DARK GREEN

GUN METAL

BLACK

3660491208995

3660491209015

3660491209053

3660491209046

3660491209008

3660491209039

3660491209077

3660491209060

810011121454

810011121478

810011121515

810011121010

810011121461

810011121492

810011121539

810011121522

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

RETAIL PACKAGING

Suggested branding: laser - silkscreen

PACKING

Dimensions: 15.17 x 12.32 x 7.79" I 38.8 x 31.3 x 19.8 cm

Weight: 11.02 lbs I 5 kg

Quantity: 40 pcs

l e x o n - d e s i g n . c o m     I     @ l e x o n d e s i g n

 

 

 

 


