



LA131

INFINITELY PAIRABLE BLUETOOTH® SPEAKER

Design by Manuela Simonelli & Andrea Quaglio



AVAILABLE COLORS

















B2B RECOMMENDED CUSTOMIZATION



TECH SPECS

Infinitely pairable mini Bluetooth® speaker Pairable via TWS Touch control on base for audio controls and volume adjustment Hands-free mic Selfie control Battery life: Up to 3h

RETAIL PACKAGING



PACKING

Dimensions: 15.17 x 12.32 x 7.79" | 38.8 x 31.3 x 19.8 cm Weight: 11.02 lbs I 5 kg Quantity: 40 pcs

Charge time: 1h

Rechargeable via USB-C (cable included) or wirelessly Power supply: 5V USB power adapter (not included) Material: Aluminum - ABS Dimensions: Ø2.09 x 1.65" | Ø5.3 x 4.2 cm Weight: 0.12 lbs | 55 g

тамо

SKU	COLORS	EAN	UPC
LA131AP	ALUMINUM POLISHED	3660491208995	810011121454
LA131D	SOFT GOLD	3660491209015	810011121478
LA131LP	LIGHT PINK	3660491209053	810011121515
_A131DR	DARK RED	3660491209046	810011121010
_A131BF	BLUE	3660491209008	810011121461
_A131DG1	DARK GREEN	3660491209039	810011121492
LA131X	GUN METAL	3660491209077	810011121539
LA131N	BLACK	3660491209060	810011121522





lexon-design.com I @lexondesign